
K:\Engineering\LEGISTAR\2 - April 23\Kostoryz Road\CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY - Kostoryz Road.doc 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING SERVICES 
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET 

April 3, 2013 
 
 
PROJECT: Kostoryz Road (BOND ISSUE 2008) 
 Phase 1 from Horne to Sunnybrook (Project No. 6489) 
 Phase 2 from Sunnybrook to SPID (Project No. 6490) 
 
APPROVED: City Council Motion No. 2011-031 on January 25, 2011 
 
CONTRACTOR: Texas Sterling Construction Co. 
 20810 Fernbush Lane 
 Houston, TX 77073 
 

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $10,244,299.50 Motion No. M2011-031 

25% Limit Amount 2,561,074.88  

   

Change Order No. 1 (April 14, 2011) $0.00 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 2 (July 19, 2011) 216,100.85 Motion No. 2011-158 

Change Order No. 3 (November 10,2011) (18,698.20) Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 4 (January 31, 2012) 72,407.21 Motion No. 2012-025 

Change Order No. 5 (May 17, 2012) 48,722.71 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 6 (May 30, 2012) 43,105.50 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 7 (May 30, 2012)  45,883.30 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 8 (July 30, 2012) 44,629.05 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 9 (July 20, 2012) 28,150.12 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 10 December 4, 2012) 49,245.00 Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 11 508,077.63 Motion No. 2013-_______ 

   

TOTAL All Change Orders $1,037,623.17 10.12% < 25% 

  


